
SUNDAY JUNE 4, 2023

SIGN UP/TECH INSPECTION
Key Time: 10:00 AM
Sign Up Times:
Saturday 6:00 PM-8:00 PM
Sunday 7:00 AM
Pre-registration at WWW.LIVELAPS.COM
Riders must create a rider profile prior to event

TECH INSPECTION BEFORE SIGN-UP
Headlight, taillight & license plate attached to rear
fender. 96 db sound check

ACES-Races Round 3
TIMEKEEPING FORMAT

LOCATION   AMERICAN LEGION POST
26076 LEGION RD
LANGSVILLE OH 45741

TAKE ROUTE 160 SOUTH OF  THE
APPALACHIAN HWY ROUTE 32
IN WILKESVILLE
CONTINUE STRAIGHT ON  HWY 124

GO ABOUT 2.3 MILES
HARD   RT ON LEGION RD

Points Classes *$70.00 Entry
AA
200 A
200 B
250 A
250 B
OPEN A
OPEN B
30+ A
30+ B
40+ A
40+ B
50+ A
50+B
60+ A/B
65+ A/B
15-29 C
30+ C
WOMEN
NON POINTS CLASS
$50.00  SPORTSMAN

event is sanctioned by the AMA and will
run according to the AMA time keeping
format enduro rules AMA membership
required
See ACES-Races.com for more info

CAMPING/FOOD
Limited primitive camping is available

Large RVs should call first
Food is available at the AMERICAN
LEGION on Saturday night they are
having a STEAK DINNER
Porterhouse $18
Ribeye   $16
Please email enduroriders1@gmail.com
So we can give them a number of
dinners

If there are any questions please contact the club by e-mail at enduroriders1@gmail.com
Or by phone: Dick Havener 937-773-1729  or Jamie Reed  740-506-1288
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